
Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B
1er CHESNEAU CHRISTOPHE MER 018946 S 75 138 16 2 67 141 16 1 35 142 279 0,509
2e POT MAXIME BELLEVILLE 147965 G 70 157 16 1 75 157 16 1 34 145 314 0,462
3e GAILLARD CHRISTOPHE ROMORANTIN 011607 P 65 165 16 75 139 16 2 34 140 304 0,461
4e DALLERY THIERRY BOURGES 142602 S 75 118 16 3 69 168 12 31 144 286 0,503
5e DELL'OLIO ANTONIO BOURGES 018965 L 68 169 12 50 91 16 1 29 118 260 0,454
6e CABARET DENIS BLOIS 122515 D 62 177 16 46 98 12 1 29 108 275 0,393
7e DERNUET LUC FOURCHAMBAULT 124937 H 56 166 16 70 151 12 28 126 317 0,397
8e HEMERET DOMINIQUE SALBRIS 013343 F 64 146 12 1 62 156 12 25 126 302 0,417
9e DZIUBEK PASCAL BELLEVILLE 162880 T 61 177 8 71 154 16 1 25 132 331 0,399
10e SOULAT DOMINIQUE BOURGES 104955 T 41 104 8 50 104 16 24 91 208 0,438
11e BOREL ERIC BLOIS 019060 C 60 158 8 67 149 12 1 21 127 307 0,414
12e PARDE MATHIS COSNE 162663 H 43 93 12 1 61 163 8 21 104 256 0,406
13e RIFFET ALAIN BOURGES 162872 K 63 168 12 55 154 8 20 118 322 0,366
14e DEGAUGE  CHRISTIAN AUBIGNY 018771 Z 52 124 12 1 33 98 5 18 85 222 0,383
15e BUREAU ROLAND LE BLANC 133177 F 39 128 5 47 100 12 1 18 86 228 0,377
16e PERTUISEL LUC COSNE 139607 N 41 77 16 1 17 41 77 0,532
17e GAY ETIENNE BLOIS 019304 M 74 149 16 1 17 74 149 0,497
18e POTEE LAURENT ROMORANTIN 164999 X 63 162 12 45 168 5 17 108 330 0,327
19e BERNARD JEAN CLAUDE ROMORANTIN 018515 D 41 104 8 1 56 165 5 14 97 269 0,361
20e BACO MICHEL VILLEFRANCHE 140624 Q 54 156 8 1 53 175 5 14 107 331 0,323
22e JOUVENEAUX CLAUDE BOURGES 123133 X 54 150 8 40 131 5 13 94 281 0,335
23e PETIT JEAN SALBRIS 111609 Z 44 145 5 57 176 8 13 101 321 0,315
24e BEN ABDALLAH ALI JEAN SALBRIS 018366 K 53 177 12 12 53 177 0,299
25e DEPOND DOMINIQUE CHATEAUROUX 012951 D 52 180 12 12 52 180 0,289
26e BERGOGNE CHRISTIAN ROMORANTIN 130042 Q 45 149 5 24 75 5 10 69 224 0,308
27e GARNIER THIERRY ROMORANTIN 104992E 68 153 8 8 68 153 0,444
28e COMMAILLE HERVE FOURCHAMBAULT 112606 A 66 162 8 8 66 162 0,407
29e JEAN BAPTISTE ALAIN SALBRIS 145469 Z 53 176 8 8 53 176 0,301
30e LECANU CLAUDE ST AIGNAN 119662 K 51 166 5 5 51 166 0,307
31e BOURDEAU JACKY ROMORANTIN 018490 E 47 163 5 5 47 163 0,288
32e AUBRUN XAVIER SALBRIS 018368 E 44 173 5 5 44 173 0,254
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3 BANDES N3 0,360  0,522 TOUR N°1 14/02/2022
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Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B
1er DALLERY THIERRY BOURGES 142602 S 75 118 16 3 19 75 118 0,636
2e CHESNEAU CHRISTOPHE MER 018946 S 75 138 16 2 18 75 138 0,543
3e GAY ETIENNE BLOIS 019304 M 74 149 16 1 17 74 149 0,497
4e POT MAXIME BELLEVILLE 147965 G 70 157 16 1 17 70 157 0,446
5e CABARET DENIS BLOIS 122515 D 62 177 16 16 62 177 0,350
6e PERTUISEL LUC COSNE 139607 N 41 77 16 1 17 41 77 0,532
7e GAILLARD CHRISTOPHE ROMORANTIN 011607 P 65 165 16 16 65 165 0,394
8e DERNUET LUC FOURCHAMBAULT 124937 H 56 166 16 16 56 166 0,337
9e PARDE MATHIS COSNE 162663 H 43 93 12 1 13 43 93 0,462
10e DEGAUGE  CHRISTIAN AUBIGNY 018771 Z 52 124 12 1 13 52 124 0,419
11e DELL'OLIO ANTONIO BOURGES 018965 L 68 169 12 12 68 169 0,402
12e POTEE LAURENT ROMORANTIN 164999 X 63 162 12 12 63 162 0,389
13e RIFFET ALAIN BOURGES 162872 K 63 168 12 12 63 168 0,375
14e BEN ABDALLAH ALI JEAN SALBRIS 018366 K 53 177 12 12 53 177 0,299
15e DEPOND DOMINIQUE CHATEAUROUX 012951 D 52 180 12 12 52 180 0,289
16e HEMERET DOMINIQUE SALBRIS 013343 F 64 146 12 12 64 146 0,438
17e JEAN BAPTISTE ALAIN SALBRIS 145469 Z 53 176 8 8 53 176 0,301
18e COMMAILLE HERVE FOURCHAMBAULT 112606 A 66 162 8 8 66 162 0,407
19e BERNARD JEAN CLAUDE ROMORANTIN 018515 D 41 104 8 1 9 41 104 0,394
20e JOUVENEAUX CLAUDE BOURGES 123133 X 54 150 8 8 54 150 0,360
22e BACO MICHEL VILLEFRANCHE 140624 Q 54 156 8 8 54 156 0,346
23e DZIUBEK PASCAL BELLEVILLE 162880 T 61 177 8 8 61 177 0,345
24e BOREL ERIC BLOIS 019060 C 60 158 5 1 6 60 158 0,380
25e SOULAT DOMINIQUE BOURGES 104955 T 41 104 5 5 41 104 0,394
26e LECANU CLAUDE ST AIGNAN 119662 K 51 166 5 5 51 166 0,307
27e BUREAU ROLAND LE BLANC 133177 F 39 128 5 5 39 128 0,305
28e BERGOGNE CHRISTIAN ROMORANTIN 130042 Q 45 149 5 5 45 149 0,302
29e PETIT JEAN SALBRIS 111609 Z 44 145 2 2 44 145 0,303
30e BOURDEAU JACKY ROMORANTIN 018490 E 47 163 2 2 47 163 0,288
31e AUBRUN XAVIER SALBRIS 018368 E 44 173 2 2 44 173 0,254
32e CECCHY MAURICE BELLEVILLE 018683 P 39 161 2 2 39 161 0,242
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3 BANDES N3 0,360  0,522 TOUR N°1 23/11/2021
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